T-F Field

Week 1-Feb

Registered PointsGrad Grade Name

Y 10-11 C Charli Keogh
10-11 C Heidi Saviane
10-11 C Hendrix Blinksell
10-11 C Josie Sproule
10-11 C Wyatt Binney
10-11 C Archie Higgins
12-13 B Charli Binney
12-13 B Lily Sproule
12-13 B Jennifer Stein
12-13 C Evie Binney
12-13 C Harry Thomson
14-15 B Emily McLaren
14-15 B Hamish McLaren
30-39 Vv Tori Sayer
40-49 Vv Sam Keogh
40-49 Vv Scott McLaren
40-49 \ Timothy Musson
40-49 Vv Timothy Musson
50-59 \ Melinda Jennings
60-69 Vv Kerrie Jones
U9 D Benjamin Sproule
U9 D Darcy Binney
U9 D Ezekiel Blinksell
U9 D Isla Saviane
U9 D Jack Saviane
U9 D Jaxon Keogh
U9 D Riley Sandstrom

N XXX XXX Eva Norris
XXX XXX Lucy Barker
XXX XXX Braxton Barker
XXX XXX John Harding
XXX XXX Yousef Moussa

XXX XXX Celia Cox
XXX XXX Silas Cox

Event
Discus
Recc Result
8.76
12.82
15.38

13.60
16.91

10.93
15.08

16.62
9.20
15.90
7.10
11.08
8.10
22.60

11.10

9.55
15.46
12.13
11.15

8.50
12.20

Values
HJump
Plc |Result
3
1 1.05
2 1.15
0.95
4 0.00
1 1.35
2 1.20
3 1.35
2 0.00
5 0.00
3 1.00
1
4 0.95
6
1 1.05
1
2
1
3
4 1.05
5
2

Plc

Rlh_lwWlWwWN

Hammer

Result (Plc

27.12

16.83

25.26

20.28

Javelin
Result

13.83
11.70
13.39

12.32
33.56
30.47
16.05
18.53
39.69

18.47
12.21

Plc
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N

Shot

Result
4.10
5.02

4.37
4.77
6.87
5.87
5.10
6.66
4.60

5.57
8.07
8.42

7.71
9.66

8.11
6.37
4.77
2.81
4.78
3.65
4.14
3.69
7.53

3.75

4.72

4.24
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